
. 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

HILA NOELA 27 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"10 Riserva 

ZEN BEATRICE 26 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"10 Riserva 

VISANI GIULIA 25 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'42"00 Riserva 

GUERRA BIANCA 24 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'41"80  

DI RUOCCO MAIRA 23 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'41"80  

MONTI ELEONORA 22 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"60  

MARROCOLO AURORA 21 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"40  

BALLERINI CHIARA 20 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'41"40  

RUGGIERO GIULIA 19 2009 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'41"30  

BELLAROSA MARTINA 18 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'41"10  

VIGNALI MELISSA 17 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'40"80  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 16 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"60  

MARENA GAIA 15 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'40"30  

MAZZANTI SILVIA 14 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'39"90  

RIZZO GINEVRA 13 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"80  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 12 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'39"60  

GIARDINI SOFIA 11 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"60  

BARONI ZOE 10 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'39"40  

GRANDI AGATA 9 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'39"30  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 8 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'39"20  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 7 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"00  

FIORETTI GIULIA 6 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'38"50  

RAGAZZI ELENA 5 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'38"10  

RAMAZZOTTI VITTORIA 4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'38"10  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 3 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"60  

CALCAMUGGI MARINA 2 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"30  

BERTIN VERONICA 1 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'36"80  

. 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

CANTELMO NOEMI 26 2010 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'40"50 Riserva 

TUDOR MONICA 25 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'40"40 Riserva 

MASI CLARA 24 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'39"30  

BIANCONI GIORGIA 23 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'39"30  

MAZZOTTA SOFIA 22 2010 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'39"00  

BALLERINI CHIARA 21 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'38"80  

INGRAMI SOFIA 20 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'37"40  

DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA 19 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'37"10  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 18 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'36"30  

BELLAROSA MARTINA 17 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'35"60  

BARONI ZOE 16 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'35"30  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 15 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'35"20  

VIGNALI MELISSA 14 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'34"80  

MAZZONI ANNA 13 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'34"60  

MARROCOLO AURORA 12 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'34"10  

GIARDINI SOFIA 11 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'33"10  

COLORI LUCIA 10 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'32"70  

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA 9 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'32"30  

ZUCCHINI SARA 8 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'32"10  

FIORETTI GIULIA 7 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'31"80  

MONTI ELEONORA 6 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'29"60  

ALESSANDRETTO SARA 5 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'29"20  

RAMAZZOTTI VITTORIA 4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'29"10  

BIACCHESSI ASIA 3 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"10  

RAGAZZI ELENA 2 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'26"50  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 1 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'25"20  

. 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

RESCA LUCREZIA 28 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'32"40 Riserva 

IBBA VALENTINA 27 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'32"40 Riserva 
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MASI CLARA 26 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'32"40 Riserva 

PIZZI FRANCESCA 25 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'32"10 Riserva 

PASSARELLA FEDERICA 24 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'31"50  

BO MATILDA 23 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'31"10  

MAESTRI ARIANNA 22 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"60  

GORI GINEVRA 21 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'30"40  

POLLINI LUNA 20 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'30"40  

DOVESI REBECCA 19 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'30"40  

VIGNALI MELISSA 18 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'30"00  

TESEI NICOLE 17 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"60  

GIANNESSI ELISA 16 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"20  

GIARDINI SOFIA 15 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'29"00  

PEREDEREYEV DIANA 14 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'28"90  

SAN MARTINI GRETA 13 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'28"80  

ROLLI AGATA 12 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'28"50  

GRANDI AGATA 11 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'28"40  

URBINI GIULIA 10 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"10  

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 9 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'27"90  

CAPOBIANCO SARA 8 2009 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'27"70  

BENINI SARA 7 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 01'26"70  

ALLORI ARIANNA 6 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"30  

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA 5 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'26"00  

ANASTASI IRIS 4 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"90  

CALCAMUGGI MARINA 3 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'24"70  

BOLDRINI GIULIA 2 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 01'24"70  

LENZI ARIANNA 1 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"50  

. 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

TAGLIATTI MATILDA 26 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'46"20 Riserva 

NUMEROSO MADDALENA 25 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'46"00 Riserva 

ZIONI MIRIAM 24 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'45"50  

ZEDDA AURORA 23 2010 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'45"40  

LOMBARDI GIULIA 22 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'44"50  

MELI VALENTINA 21 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'44"40  

GHIZZONI ELISA 20 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'43"80  

MASELLI MARGHERITA 19 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'42"70  

MENETTI AMELIA 18 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'42"00  

BIFFI ELENA 17 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'41"30  

TAROZZI AGNESE 16 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'41"10  

HONOVICH AGNESE 15 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'40"90  

SIGNORINI AZZURRA 14 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'40"80  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 13 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'40"70  

ROLLI MARTA 12 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'40"20  

INGRAMI FRANCESCA 11 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'40"00  

BIACCHESSI ASIA 10 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'39"90  

PEREDEREYEV DIANA 9 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'39"80  

VISANI GIULIA 8 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'39"50  

HOXHA ELISA 7 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'39"40  

VENTURINI EMMA 6 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'38"80  

ROLLI AGATA 5 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'38"20  

SESENA OTTAVIA 4 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'36"70  

BERTIN VERONICA 3 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'36"40  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 2 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'34"10  

MAZIO OTTAVIA 1 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'34"10  

. 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

BOLDRINI GIULIA 26 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 01'19"20 Riserva 

TESEI NICOLE 25 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"20 Riserva 

SAN MARTINI GRETA 24 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'19"10  

TAROZZI AGNESE 23 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'19"10  

BIACCHESSI ASIA 22 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"10  
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FIORETTI GIULIA 21 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'19"00  

SESENA OTTAVIA 20 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'18"90  

ANASTASI IRIS 19 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"90  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 18 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'18"80  

MARCELLI TANZI RACHELE 17 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'18"70  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 16 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'18"50  

ALLORI ARIANNA 15 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"40  

ZUCCHINI SARA 14 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'18"30  

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 13 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'18"30  

ROLLI AGATA 12 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'17"90  

BOLZON ANNA 11 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'17"70  

MASELLI MARGHERITA 10 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'17"40  

ROSSI ALICE 9 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'17"30  

GIANNESSI ELISA 8 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"10  

RAGAZZI ELENA 7 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'16"10  

ALESSANDRETTO SARA 6 2009 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'15"40  

BERTIN VERONICA 5 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"60  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 4 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'14"60  

LENZI ARIANNA 3 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'14"00  

CARROLI REBECCA 2 2009 IMOLANUOTO 01'14"00  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'12"50  

. 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

GHELFI CLAUDIA 20 2009 COOPERNUOTO 03'23"00 Riserva 

MARCELLI TANZI RACHELE 19 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 03'19"20 Riserva 

FERRARI SOFIA ELENA 18 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'18"50  

BRUGHIERI CAMILLA 17 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'17"30  

ZONELLINI VITTORIA 16 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'16"10  

GIANNESSI ELISA 15 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'15"20  

BOLDRINI GIULIA 14 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 03'13"90  

MASI CLARA 13 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'13"60  

MAESTRI ARIANNA 12 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'13"50  

MONTEBUGNOLI LAURA 11 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 03'12"60  

BENINI SARA 10 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 03'11"20  

FABBRI GIULIA 9 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'11"10  

PEZZOLI VALENTINA 8 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'09"40  

BO MATILDA 7 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'05"60  

POLLINI LUNA 6 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 03'05"40  

PEREDEREYEV DIANA 5 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'04"50  

CALANCA LAURA 4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 03'04"20  

LENZI ARIANNA 3 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'01"40  

ROSSI ALICE 2 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 03'01"40  

ALLORI ARIANNA 1 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'59"30  

. 200 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

GUERRA BIANCA 20 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 03'43"70 Riserva 

ZIONI MIRIAM 19 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'43"50 Riserva 

LAZZERINI ALICE 18 2009 IMOLANUOTO 03'41"70  

BIANCHI LINDA 17 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'40"90  

MUSSUTO GIULIA 16 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'40"60  

LAMAGNA ERICA 15 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'40"00  

CALANCA LAURA 14 2009 COOPERNUOTO 03'39"10  

ZEDDA AURORA 13 2010 POL. VALMAR SSD 03'38"30  

SIGNORINI AZZURRA 12 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'36"70  

BOLZON ANNA 11 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'34"80  

GHIZZONI ELISA 10 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'34"70  

ROLLI MARTA 9 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'32"90  

VISANI GIULIA 8 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 03'32"50  

HOXHA ELISA 7 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'31"10  

PACCUSSE ERIKA 6 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'28"80  

VENTURINI EMMA 5 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'28"70  
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HONOVICH AGNESE 4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'25"70  

SESENA OTTAVIA 3 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 03'25"70  

MAZIO OTTAVIA 2 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'24"70  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'17"80  

. 200 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

RESCA LUCREZIA 20 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'54"40 Riserva 

BIANCHI LINDA 19 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'54"00 Riserva 

FINI ARIANNA 18 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'53"90  

CALCAMUGGI MARINA 17 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'53"10  

ANASTASI IRIS 16 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'52"90  

MARCELLI TANZI RACHELE 15 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'52"80  

RENZI SOFIA 14 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'52"70  

MASSARI VITTORIA 13 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'52"30  

BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA 12 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 02'52"00  

FIORETTI GIULIA 11 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'51"80  

DALLAGLIO CHIARA 10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'51"70  

GIANNESSI ELISA 9 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"40  

BOLZON ANNA 8 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'51"40  

MASELLI MARGHERITA 7 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'50"10  

ROSSI BEATRICE 6 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'49"10  

BERTIN VERONICA 5 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'46"60  

ALLORI ARIANNA 4 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'46"50  

LENZI ARIANNA 3 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'46"30  

CARROLI REBECCA 2 2009 IMOLANUOTO 02'42"90  

ROSSI AURORA KATRIN 1 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'41"90  

. 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

ROSSI GAIA 20 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'21"60 Riserva 

MONTI ELEONORA 19 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'21"00 Riserva 

BENINI SARA 18 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 03'20"10  

BIANCHI LINDA 17 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'19"90  

BONFIGLIOLI GINEVRA 16 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'19"50  

PASSARELLA FEDERICA 15 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'17"60  

BIFFI ELENA 14 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'17"50  

RUGGIERO GIULIA 13 2009 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'16"90  

MASELLI MARGHERITA 12 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'15"50  

RAGAZZI ELENA 11 2009 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 03'14"80  

BAROZZI GIORGIA 10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'14"50  

VENTURINI EMMA 9 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'14"30  

CALANCA LAURA 8 2009 COOPERNUOTO 03'14"20  

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 7 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 03'13"40  

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA 6 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'13"30  

PEREDEREYEV DIANA 5 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'09"90  

BIACCHESSI ASIA 4 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'07"30  

ROLLI AGATA 3 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'06"70  

SESENA OTTAVIA 2 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 03'06"30  

CARROLI REBECCA 1 2009 IMOLANUOTO 03'04"30  

. 400 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

BUFFA MARTINA 14 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 06'33"70 Riserva 

BURNELLI LINDA 13 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'31"30 Riserva 

FERRARI SOFIA ELENA 12 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 06'30"00  

BEGHELLI CARLOTTA 11 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 06'23"00  

CALANCA LAURA 10 2009 COOPERNUOTO 06'20"80  

MAZZONI ANNA 9 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 06'17"70  

FINI ARIANNA 8 2009 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 06'17"00  

CAPOBIANCO SARA 7 2009 FERRARANUOTO ASD 06'15"90  

GRANDI AGATA 6 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 06'15"40  

TESEI NICOLE 5 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 06'11"20  

OCCHIPINTI KYLIE NICOLE 4 2009 ACQUA TIME SSD 06'06"40  
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POLLINI LUNA 3 2010 DELFINO '93 SSD 06'04"70  

BIANCHI LINDA 2 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 06'03"60  

CARROLI REBECCA 1 2009 IMOLANUOTO 05'43"40  

. 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 14  SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'57"60 Riserva 

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 13  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'55"40 Riserva 

PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 12  PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 02'52"60  

POL GIOVANNI MASI 11  POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'51"90  

CUS FERRARA ASD 10  CUS FERRARA ASD 02'51"40  

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 9  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'48"80  

NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 8  NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'44"60  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA 7  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'43"90  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 6  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'42"40  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 5  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'42"00  

COOPERNUOTO 4  COOPERNUOTO 02'41"70  

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 3  POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'40"70  

ACQUA TIME SSD 2  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'39"90  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 1  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'36"70  

. 4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 
 

NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 14  NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'32"20 Riserva 

SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 13  SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'31"90 Riserva 

IMOLANUOTO 12  IMOLANUOTO 02'31"60  

CUS FERRARA ASD 11  CUS FERRARA ASD 02'31"30  

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 10  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'28"20  

SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 9  SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 02'26"80  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 8  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'25"60  

ACQUA TIME SSD 7  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'25"50  

POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 6  POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'25"20  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA 5  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'24"40  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 4  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'20"90  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 3  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'20"00  

COOPERNUOTO 2  COOPERNUOTO 02'20"00  

REGGIANA NUOTO 1  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'16"90  

. 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

GUALERZI LEONARDO 26 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'39"20 Riserva 

FLORIDI LORENZO 25 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 00'39"20 Riserva 

CANTONI ALESSANDRO 24 2008 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 00'39"00  

RENZI GIOVANNI 23 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'38"80  

VISELLI BRYAN SEBASTIAN 22 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'38"60  

MONGARDI MARCO LUIGI 21 2008 IMOLANUOTO 00'38"50  

GIOVANETTI MATTEO 20 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"40  

MARANGONI LEONARDO 19 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'38"40  

ROCCA RICCARDO 18 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"30  

MARTINI MATTEO 17 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"30  

FERRARI GIACOMO 16 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"20  

SILVESTRI TOMMASO 15 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"10  

ALESSANDRI LUCA 14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'38"10  

FERRINI LEONARDO 13 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'38"00  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 12 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 00'37"60  

PIZZIRANI FEDERICO 11 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'37"50  

GADDONI ALEX 10 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"50  

LAVARDA ALESSANDRO 9 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 00'37"10  

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 8 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'36"90  

MORINI MATTIA 7 2008 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"50  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 6 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'35"40  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 5 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'35"40  

BRUNI LORENZO 4 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"90  

NALDI RICCARDO 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"60  
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DOMINICI MARCO 2 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'34"60  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"50  

. 100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

MORARU CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU 26 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'35"40 Riserva 

STRINA ALESSANDRO 25 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'34"60 Riserva 

GAZZINI ANDREA 24 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'34"20  

MAGNANINI GIANMARCO 23 2008 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'34"00  

VISELLI BRYAN SEBASTIAN 22 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'33"70  

ROCCA RICCARDO 21 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'33"30  

MARANGONI LEONARDO 20 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'33"30  

CANTONI ALESSANDRO 19 2008 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 01'33"30  

PAPISCA FEDERICO 18 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'33"20  

GIULIANI MATHIAS 17 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'31"20  

GROSSI LORENZO 16 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'29"80  

FERRINI LEONARDO 15 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'29"60  

MORINI MATTIA 14 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'29"40  

GIOVANETTI MATTEO 13 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"10  

LUCIANI FRANCESCO MARIA 12 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'29"00  

MARIGLIANI GIOVANNI 11 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'27"30  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 10 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'26"80  

IZMAYLOV DENIS 9 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'26"00  

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"70  

SAPIENZA LORENZO 7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"50  

TOTTI RICCARDO 6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"80  

BONETTI CRISTIAN 5 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'22"90  

GADDONI ALEX 4 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'22"00  

NALDI RICCARDO 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"30  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 2 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'20"40  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'12"40  

. 100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

KORNILENKO ARTUR 26 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'28"90 Riserva 

IZMAYLOV DENIS 25 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'28"80 Riserva 

LAZZARONI NICOLO' 24 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'28"50  

PAZZINI PIETRO 23 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'28"30  

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO' 22 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'28"10  

ALESSANDRI LUCA 21 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"90  

BONIVENTO LUCA 20 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'27"70  

DE MARCHI NICOLO' 19 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'27"60  

MARTINI MATTEO 18 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"90  

MARCHI FEDERICO 17 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'26"70  

BONETTI CRISTIAN 16 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'26"10  

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE 15 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'25"80  

ZANOTTI FRANCESCO 14 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"60  

URBINI ANDREA 13 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'25"50  

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO 12 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'24"50  

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'24"20  

NERI LORENZO 10 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"00  

DOMINICI MARCO 9 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'23"00  

LINGUERRI DAVIDE 8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"90  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 7 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 01'21"90  

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 6 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"20  

CROCI FEDERICO 5 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'19"50  

JIN YANGKUN 4 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'19"30  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 3 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'19"20  

FERRARI LUCA 2 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 01'16"90  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 1 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'16"30  

. 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

MORINI MATTIA 26 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'42"10 Spareggio 
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ROMAGNOLI NICOLA 25 2008 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'42"10 Spareggio 

RONDINA FEDERICO 24 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'42"10 Spareggio 

ADDESSO FRANCESCO 23 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'42"00  

JEMNA RADU 22 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'41"30  

RICCI LORENZO 21 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'40"90  

BAIBARAC LUCA NICOLAE 20 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'40"90  

SEMPRINI AGAPE 19 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'40"40  

FLORIDI LORENZO 18 2008 ACQUA TIME SSD 01'40"30  

RONDELLI LORENZO 17 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'40"30  

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 16 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'39"50  

AMICI GIOVANNI 15 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'39"40  

MARTINI MATTEO 14 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'39"20  

FERRARI CLAUDIO 13 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'38"60  

DE MARCHI NICOLO' 12 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'38"40  

CALABRESE MORIS 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'38"00  

TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA 10 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'38"00  

BORSARI NICOLO' 9 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'37"00  

PETACCIA MATTIA 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'36"70  

MASSA MATTEO 7 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'36"70  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 6 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'36"20  

PASCAL DENIS 5 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'35"40  

GUALERZI JACOPO 4 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'34"40  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 3 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'30"80  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 2 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'28"90  

FERRONI MARCO 1 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'24"90  

. 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

GIOVANETTI MATTEO 26 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"80 Spareggio 

FRATTA MARCO 25 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'15"80 Spareggio 

GROSSI LORENZO 24 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'15"80 Spareggio 

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO 23 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'15"30  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 22 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'15"10  

LAVARDA ALESSANDRO 21 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 01'14"80  

PASCAL DENIS 20 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'14"70  

BONIVENTO LUCA 19 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'14"60  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 18 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'14"50  

MAGNANINI GIANMARCO 17 2008 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'14"10  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 16 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 01'13"90  

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO' 15 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'13"80  

URBINI ANDREA 14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"60  

BONETTI CRISTIAN 13 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'13"50  

TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA 12 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'13"50  

JIN YANGKUN 11 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'13"30  

MARCHI FEDERICO 10 2008 IMOLANUOTO 01'12"50  

GADDONI ALEX 9 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"90  

MARZIALI LEON 8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'11"50  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 7 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'11"30  

NALDI RICCARDO 6 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'11"20  

DOMINICI MARCO 5 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'10"80  

CROCI FEDERICO 4 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'09"40  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 3 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'09"40  

VEZZANI ANDREA 2 2008 COOPERNUOTO 01'08"90  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'07"80  

. 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

GHINATO MORGAN 20 2009 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'15"70 Riserva 

FRATTA MARCO 19 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'14"90 Riserva 

MORARU CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU 18 2008 COOPERNUOTO 03'13"70  

NEGRI ALESSANDRO 17 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'13"30  

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE 16 2009 COOPERNUOTO 03'13"10  

PAZZINI PIETRO 15 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'12"50  
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LA VISTA GIOVANNI ANTONIO 14 2008 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'11"80  

AGNESSINI SIMONE 13 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 03'07"40  

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO' 12 2008 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 03'06"00  

TOTTI RICCARDO 11 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'04"20  

JIN YANGKUN 10 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'03"70  

NERI LORENZO 9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'01"90  

LINGUERRI DAVIDE 8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'00"20  

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'57"30  

CUCCHI GIACOMO 6 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 02'52"80  

MENZIANI MICHELE 5 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'51"90  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 4 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'50"00  

BORSARI NICOLO' 3 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'46"10  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 2 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'45"80  

FERRARI LUCA 1 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'44"50  

. 200 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

GONDONI GIULIO 20 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'36"50 Riserva 

GAUDENZI MATTEO 19 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'36"30 Riserva 

BAIBARAC LUCA NICOLAE 18 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'33"90  

PASCAL DENIS 17 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'33"50  

RONDELLI LORENZO 16 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'33"30  

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 15 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'31"20  

PETACCIA MATTIA 14 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'30"90  

PASQUINI ANDREA 13 2009 POL. VALMAR SSD 03'30"70  

TRAMONTI NICOLA 12 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'30"40  

RICCI LORENZO 11 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'29"70  

AMICI GIOVANNI 10 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'29"10  

MARTINI MATTEO 9 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'29"00  

GUALERZI JACOPO 8 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 03'27"80  

MASSA MATTEO 7 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'25"10  

FRACCON THOMAS 6 2009 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'24"30  

COCCHI MATTEO 5 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'22"90  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 4 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 03'20"90  

MARZIALI LEON 3 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'20"20  

DI DOMENICO ALESSANDRO 2 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'15"50  

FERRONI MARCO 1 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'06"40  

. 200 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

SAPIENZA LORENZO 20 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'48"00 Riserva 

MELIS ANDREA 19 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'47"50 Riserva 

GIOVANETTI MATTEO 18 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'47"00  

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 17 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'43"80  

BRUNI LORENZO 16 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'43"20  

GROSSI LORENZO 15 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'43"00  

STRINA ALESSANDRO 14 2008 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'42"30  

LAVARDA ALESSANDRO 13 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 02'42"20  

COCCHI MATTEO 12 2008 IMOLANUOTO 02'41"40  

PASCAL DENIS 11 2008 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'41"20  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 10 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'40"00  

GADDONI ALEX 9 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'39"80  

FERRARI LUCA 8 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 02'39"60  

VEZZANI ANDREA 7 2008 COOPERNUOTO 02'37"20  

MARZIALI LEON 6 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'35"90  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 5 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'35"10  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 4 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'28"20  

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'28"00  

CROCI FEDERICO 2 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"00  

BERTASI MATTEO 1 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD   

. 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

PRETOLANI JORDI 20 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'10"50 Riserva 
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SEMPRINI AGAPE 19 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'09"80 Riserva 

MAGNANINI GIANMARCO 18 2008 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'09"70  

PETACCIA MATTIA 17 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'08"90  

NERI LORENZO 16 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'08"60  

GUALERZI LEONARDO 15 2008 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 03'08"30  

MARANGONI LEONARDO 14 2008 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'06"60  

GJERAZI DENIAN 13 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 03'05"60  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 12 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'05"40  

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA 11 2008 B.BLU SSD ARL 03'02"70  

VEZZANI ANDREA 10 2008 COOPERNUOTO 03'01"90  

COCCHI MATTEO 9 2008 IMOLANUOTO 03'01"20  

TOTTI RICCARDO 8 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'00"60  

MAINARDI GIOVANNI 7 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'00"00  

FERRONI MARCO 6 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'59"10  

BONETTI CRISTIAN 5 2008 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 02'58"00  

NALDI RICCARDO 4 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'57"70  

JIN YANGKUN 3 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'57"50  

MENZIANI MICHELE 2 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'56"20  

DI DOMENICO NOAH NICOLO' 1 2008 MARANELLO NUOTO 02'50"90  

. 400 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

BENELLI GIANPAOLO 14 2009 OLYMPIA SSD A RL 05'53"90 Riserva 

LAVARDA ALESSANDRO 13 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT SSD 05'49"90 Riserva 

BRUNI LORENZO 12 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'46"80  

SAVINELLI ALESSIO 11 2008 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'43"70  

GROSSI LORENZO 10 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'42"30  

VEZZANI ANDREA 9 2008 COOPERNUOTO 05'41"30  

MARCHI FEDERICO 8 2008 IMOLANUOTO 05'36"90  

TOTTI RICCARDO 7 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'36"60  

FERRARI LUCA 6 2008 DELFINO '93 SSD 05'36"40  

MENZIANI MICHELE 5 2008 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 05'35"10  

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN 4 2008 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'32"40  

MARZIALI LEON 3 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'30"00  

CROCI FEDERICO 2 2008 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'09"10  

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 1 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 05'07"00  

. 4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

MARANELLO NUOTO 14  MARANELLO NUOTO 02'47"60 Riserva 

ACQUA TIME SSD 13  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'46"00 Riserva 

OLYMPIA SSD A RL 12  OLYMPIA SSD A RL 02'45"30  

POL GIOVANNI MASI 11  POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'44"50  

B.BLU SSD ARL 10  B.BLU SSD ARL 02'43"50  

REGGIANA NUOTO 9  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'42"30  

NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 8  NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'39"20  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 7  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'38"30  

IMOLANUOTO 6  IMOLANUOTO 02'34"90  

COOPERNUOTO 5  COOPERNUOTO 02'34"70  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 4  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'34"40  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 3  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'33"90  

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 2  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'31"40  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA 1  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'28"50  

. 4X50 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 
 

POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 14  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'24"10 Riserva 

PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 13  PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 02'23"90 Riserva 

OLYMPIA SSD A RL 12  OLYMPIA SSD A RL 02'23"70  

ACQUA TIME SSD 11  ACQUA TIME SSD 02'22"60  

AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 10  AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'21"50  

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 9  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'18"80  

NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 8  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'17"90  

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 7  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'17"60  
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 REGGIANA NUOTO 6  REGGIANA NUOTO 02'17"30  

IMOLANUOTO 5  IMOLANUOTO 02'17"00  

COOPERNUOTO 4  COOPERNUOTO 02'15"00  

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 3  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'14"60  

POL GARDEN RIMINI 2  POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'12"10  

CN UISP - BOLOGNA 1  CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'08"50  
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